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Num Time

659
656
684
674

17
679
657
653
691

50
689
667
693
647
702

27
655

40
672
692

19
662
701
652
686

16

48
665

663

47
654
661
675

18
670

15
682
697
648
703
651
646
699

694
685
43

Name

00:15:14 WILES, Andrew
00:16:10 ASKEW, James
00:16:12 PIGGFORD, Alan
00:16:14 O'GRADY, SHAUN
00:16:53 CHADFIELD, ANDY
00:17:40 WILKINSON, Jonathan
00:17:53 WATKINS, David
00:17:59 VOLPE, Steve
00:18:03 KITSON, Paul
00:18:08 McGOUGH, Paul
00:18:15 PARKER, Jon
00:18:29 BLOOMFIELD, lan
00:18:33 MARR, ANDY
00:18:34 PEGGS, Phil
00:18:46 DACK, Gary
00:18:53 CORNWELL, Chris
00:19:02 REID, George
00:19:08 WALKER, Neil
00:19:19 BARNES, GARY
00:19:22 AARON, David
00:19:29 GAMBLE, Paul
00:19:35 ALLINSON, Robert
00:19:56 GREENAN, Peter
00:20:02 HORNESS, DAVE
00:20:08 BRADLEY, Mark
00:20:16 SMITH, Peter
00:20:19 WALL, Thomas
00:20:22 NEESAM, KAY
00:20:23 PALEY, David
00:20:26 GOSNEY, Michael

00:20:29 FEATHERSTONE, Andrew

00:20:31 WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER
00:20:35 WOLSTENCROFT, lain
00:20:39 BITTLESTONE, William
00:20:49 MEEHAN, Eddie
00:20:51 BIBBY, Sarah
00:20:53 BEHRENS, Mark
00:20:59 WIGHTMAN, James
00:21:02 COSTELLO, Pamela
00:21:14 GAYTER, SHARON
00:21:20 McHUGH, James
00:21:34 PEGGS, MALCOLM
00:21:36 HEATH, David
00:21:39 LEES, John

00:21:45 VAUGHAN, Diane
00:21:55 INMAN, Angela
00:22:02 BELL, DAVID

00:22:05 CARR, David

00:22:10 LIGHTFOOT, Craig
00:22:28 CARTER, Alison

Club

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
MIDDLESBROUGH & CLEVELAND
WALSEND HARRIERS

M'BRO - MANDALE

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
CHESTER LE STREET
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
LOFTUS AC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

NEWTON AYCLIFFE

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
LOFTUS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCARRC

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LOFTUS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

Cat

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M20
Open Men
M50

M40
Open Men
Open Men
M50

M40
Open Men
M40
Open Men
M50

M50

M40
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M50

M50

M50

M40

W35
Open Men
M40
Open Men
M50

M40

M60

M60

W35
Open Men
M60

W55

W45
Open Men
M50

M40

M50

W45

W35

M60

M50

M40

W35

AG
85.16%
80.25%
80.08%
80.77%
78.19%
73.43%
72.54%
83.48%
78.03%
72.80%
71.09%
84.12%
75.93%
69.87%
76.21%
68.70%
79.53%
75.92%
74.04%
66.99%
67.76%
66.25%
69.61%
75.56%
73.95%
72.26%
67.31%
76.73%
65.21%
66.92%
63.34%
71.96%
68.43%
78.99%
76.07%
70.20%
64.10%
78.52%
83.93%
75.55%
60.81%
71.45%
63.77%
68.77%
73.11%
68.40%
76.39%
67.42%
64.52%
69.56%



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

700
32
35

669

704
29
20

678

658

664

683

677
52

681

660
22
44

673
51

696

690
687
666
36
30
680
11
668
21
671

695
42
698
38
49
688
676

00:22:29 ERIKSSON, Petra
00:22:38 LYNCH, Gary
00:22:38 WELCH, IAN
00:22:40 GARNER, CHRISTINE
00:23:06 BROWN, Mark
00:23:11 CORNWELL, John
00:23:11 ROBSON, Alan
00:23:13 CORBETT, Anthony
00:23:19 MADDISON, Stephen
00:23:21 BROWN, Michael
00:23:25 GAYTER, WILLIAM
00:23:33 MILES, PHILIP
00:23:44 MOODY, Barry
00:23:52 KITCHINS, Jackie
00:23:57 SCOTT, Richard
00:24:10 BRENNAN, Fiona
00:24:12 SUMMERSGILL, CLIVE
00:24:13 GRAHAM, Jon
00:24:18 DANBY, Louise
00:24:23 McHUGH, Jean
00:24:36 DARLOW, Elaine
00:24:42 GATLEY, David
00:24:48 TODD, JANET
00:24:48 SMITH, JOHN RICHARD
00:24:49 CONAGHAN, JIM
00:25:01 MULLIGAN, John
00:25:05 HOLMES, Les
00:25:09 MOULDER, JEFF
00:26:12 METCALFE, Luke
00:26:16 COULL, Linda
00:26:17 INGANNI, Michael
00:26:27 WILKINSON, Julian
00:26:44 HANNON, Christina
00:26:47 SCOLLAY, COLIN
00:26:53 HILDITCH, Emma
00:28:20 BRANEY, PETER
00:28:51 ADKINS, Diane
00:30:01 RUDD, SIDNEY
00:30:23 SAFFIN, Terry
00:30:52 BALL, Peter

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS
REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
REDCAR RC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

W35

M40

M60

W45
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M40

M50

M40

M40

M70

M60

W45

M60

W35

M50
Open Men
Open Women
W45

W55

M40

W45

M60

M70

M70

M40

M60
Open Men
W45
Open Men
M60

W35

M60
Open Women
M70

W45

M60

W45
Open Men

64.59%
62.23%
74.36%
72.05%
57.15%
55.96%
59.42%
60.21%
63.85%
60.32%
61.55%
75.74%
70.13%
70.38%
71.87%
63.58%
60.03%
53.57%
59.24%
68.89%
74.09%
57.46%
66.46%
65.12%
75.75%
72.23%
55.32%
64.85%
49.52%
65.20%
49.54%
59.87%
55.63%
59.70%
53.55%
67.36%
55.12%
54.89%
53.75%
43.37%



